
EMPLOYEE ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

AGENCY REPRESENTATIVES 
 

AGENCY  REPRESENTATIVE  EMAIL ADDRESS  PHONE NUMBER 

Arts Council  Caroll Vick  CVick@TampaArts.org   813.276.8250 

Children’s Board  Jan Houser  HouserJ@ChildrensBoard.org  813‐204‐1739 x 239 

Civil Service Board  Terrell Mathis, Secretary  MathisT@HillsboroughCounty.org  813‐274‐6762 

County Attorney  Leslie Matthews, Vice‐Chair  MatthewsL@HillsboroughCounty.org  813‐307‐3176 

Environmental Protection Commission  Noel Morera  Morera@PECHC.org  813‐627‐2600 

Expressway Authority  Max Artman, Chair  Max@TampaXway.com  813‐272‐6740 x 115 

Planning Commission /  
Metropolitan Planning Organization  Michelle Ogilvie  Ogilviem@PlanCom.org   813‐273‐3774 

Tampa Port Authority  Elizabeth Watson  EWatson@TampaPort.com  813‐241‐1801 

Soil & Water Conservation District  Jennifer Gray  GrayJL@HillsboroughCounty.org  813‐752‐1474 x 3 

Supervisor of Elections  VACANT  ‐‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐ 

Tampa Sports Authority  VACANT  ‐‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐ 

Victim Assistance Program  David Medina  Medina_D@SAO13th.com   813‐274‐1417 

 


